CENTRE N°

BACCALAUREAT

SESSION DE JUIN 2024
Sont définitivement déclarés admis

5Caron |

ETABLISSEMENT:

Numéro
25631

25637
25642
25643
25644
25647
25653
25676
25695
25705
25709
25721
25733
25734
25744
25751
25752
25754
25757
25764
25767
25784
25786
25787
25805
25820

Editée le:

Nom(s)

BAMAI

BANZE ZINGAS
BELLET
BEMARA
BEMOULDJE
BENGBA
BERI-NGOBOLO

BOUNGALO MANZONGOYO

DEDEMON-GANAMY
DEPANDE

DIANE KOKOYEN
DJOLLO MISSENGUE
DOUBA POLLAGBA
DOUMOKO

FAIMON

GAMONE

GAOMOGNA

GAVOKIA

GBAKPOMA

GBIABA GUERE GBOUTE
GBO LINGUINA
GOYEMA-ZIMAT
GRENGONZA GOUAMBI
GREYAZONGOMO
HAWA

KAKE-MARET

03-ao(it-24

Lycée de Fatima Série B

Prénom(s)

Béthel Josué

Jean Freddy Sallum
Abdon Jéril

Odilon

Jean Joli

Isaac

Sylvana Jo-Severa
Morele Confort
Jasmine

Rock Béni Christopher
Jacky's

Morgan Elsa

Mathieu Marino
Blandine Olseim

John Francis
Tryphéne Olympe
Fred Siméon

Belvia Perside Fildora
Délia Célina

Jordy Alban

Jethro Le Brillant
Tabitha Marie Majeure
Akim Elohim
Manuella Evodie
Mahamat Moussa

Ephraim Landry

SESSION DE JUIN 2024

1R GROUPK

Mention
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable

Passable
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25855
25878
25879
25916
25922
25923
25953
25954
25976
26002
26022
26028
26032
26060
26062
26073
26079
26084
26085
26097
26100
26103
26105
26109
26116
26117
26118
26127
26130
26133
26134
26135
26136

Editée le:

KONDAMOYEN

KOTANGBANDA YANGANZA

KOUAKPE

LAGNASSA DJING DJONG

LANGATE
LANGOSSENGUE
MAKPEO
MALANGA

MBALLA-TEKOBOZO

MOKOGOU

MOUHAMED MAHMOUD

NAIDOMTE
NAMDORE
NGAMALE
NGAMBESSO

NGBOTIBA-KASSINI

NGOLODE
NGOMBE

NGOMBE GOUMOKO

NGUIANDO
NGUINDO

NZANGA
NZARAMBOTI
N'ZINGAZO MANDA
OGALAMA

OMOGNAKO SAMBE

OMOKOMY
PABOUKAMADE
PALABRE
PAMIERI

PANI

PANI
PATY-KOHOGBO

03-ao(it-24

Lucien Martin
Mehetabeel Jokebed
Christiane de la lune
Jethro

Christ Olivier
Espéré René
Chancella Esther
David

Dorine

Gédéon Nicaise
Chérif

Tripheéne Evodie
Caleb Sylvere

Loic Hergie

Frida Priva
Aristophane Romel
Gats Warren
Noriane Kolestine
Cite Deluge

Nathan Jospin
David Joél
Mauricette Sylviana
Arletta Grécia
Audrey Fortune
Aurélien

Bernado Junior
Amos Levy Philippe
Samuella Félicie
Jessy Kurt Murielle
Dieu Béni

Jolivet

Dimitri Oscar

Stéphanie Divine

SESSION DE JUIN 2024

Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Assez-Bien
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable

Passable
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26147
26149
26150
26169
26193
26194
26231
26239
26262
26270

ETABLISSEMENT:

RENEVILLY
RESSOUMIS
RICHE
SENEMALET
TEMBA BEGE
TENDAVO
YAKAENGONZA
YANDO-A-M'SIAMBI

ZEIMBOUROU-YAMBIMBA

ZONAGNITALO

Numéro
26703

26708
26743
26770
26772
26773
26777
26784
26785
26791
26792
26808
26809
26814
26830
26848
26853
26856
26862
26871
26885

Editée le:

Nom(s)
AGOUNDOU

ALLAYAM

DALIA - BELAHIMI
GALENDJI
GANAZOUI GOU-NAM
GANAZOUI MOKO
GBAPO

GOMBITA

GON

HOULBEL FEYAN
HOULBEL FEYAN
KOSSIKI

KOTTA
KPANAMGUEDET

MBADIFEINA NAMBOBONA

NAMBEA
NAMGANDA
NAMSIO

NDILGOTO GANGUE
NGANABE

NZAPA

03-ao(it-24

Lydie Merveille
Pélérine

Alfred Sylvére
Jospin

Nestavie Princia
Sydney Jefferson
Louisa Kévine
Héritia Fortunée
Nephtalie Reférencia

Nono

Lycée de Gbaloko Série B

Prénom(s)

Dieu merci Ephrem John
Fulgence Régis
Baudoin Romaric
Merveille

Christ F.

Clémence Laureine
Euloge Bédélaire

Arnold Freddy

Tychique Apollos Ben -Oni
Bréga La Reine

Félicia

trésor Davidson

Ozias Jurus

Malachie Borel

Nori

Chamberlin Socrate
Jémima Priscille
Christopher Marie Armel
Thibaut Tailore Yannick
Mermoz Max

Marius

SESSION DE JUIN 2024

Passable
Passable
Assez-Bien
Passable
Passable
Passable
Assez-Bien
Passable
Passable

Passable

Mention
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Assez-Bien
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Assez-Bien
Passable
Assez-Bien
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable

Passable
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26886
26890
26893
26895
26906
26914
26924
26925
26929
26930
26932
26940
26951
26956
26960

ETABLISSEMENT:

NZAPAYEKE

OLET VICKO ZERO
OUAMBITA

OUITA YAPENDE
SEBANO
SERESSONA

TEKPE

TOGBE

TOVAKOA

WAMBETI
WANDOUBE NGOUE
YABOUKA NAMBAMA
YASSOUNGOU
YOUNGOULA

ZINAI

Numéro
23800

23803
23811
23831
23842
23844
23854
23866
23910
23919
23930
23935
23937
23945
23962
23970

Editée le:

Nom(s)
ABA - SINGA

ABDEL -AZIZ

ABROU - SEKOSSI
ANAGAZA-RINGUI
ARNOLD

ATABALET - POUGRONDJI
BAHANGUE MBOMBO
BALLU - AZOT

BENGBA

BEWA

BIASSI - MBONZIMA
BISKONE MALEKIZI
BISSAFI-DENZHA-BINAS
BOBOE

BOUMIEN -

DADOUKA - MAYEVOSSON -

03-ao(it-24

Diverson Legrand
Agneau de Dieu

Délia Audrey C.
Neville Thorel Dieu Béni.
Winnie Bernice
RABBI Dalloz

Alexia Rushelle - Lorie
Glorius Jolly Bonnel
Certitude Peterson
Jessica Louisa
Christian B.

Abélien Rémercié
Maslove Welcome
Help Ecardine

Terance Christian B

Lycée des Martyrs série B

Prénom(s)

Kelly - Corneil

Assan

Vanellia - Juslinne - Euroline
Merveil Brunel

Ketsia Tulia

Ephraim Saint - Cyr
Edwige

Jemima

Ruben

Rubunel

Séréna - Elena - d'Oresty
Marien Seraphin

Dieu Bénit O.

Robert Jean Caiphe
Christ Paul

Henri - Iverson

SESSION DE JUIN 2024

Passable
Assez-Bien
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable

Assez-Bien

Mention
Assez-Bien
Passable
Passable
Passable
Assez-Bien
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Assez-Bien
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable

Passable
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23975
23988
23995
24010
24012
24014
24017
24025
24026
24079
24081
24096
24103
24107
24112
24121
24137
24146
24164
24176
24223
24235
24248
24252
24258
24263
24270
24284
24290
24310
24318
24329
24335

Editée le:

03-ao(it-24

DALIN - KPANA LIGONE
DATOUNDJI

DELENGUE

DJAMBONA

DJIMADOUM

DJIMIYE

DJOUMA-KITAI
DONGOMBALA
DONGOMBE

GAMBOR

GANDA-BALLA

GBALINDA

GBEN - GAR
GBOLINGUINA

GOBANDA
GOMTIKA-WANKIAN
GORO-YOUSSOUF
GRAWA - MANDA GBANGU
GUITREMBI

HYANGAMA

KEYOMBI TAKPOU
KODJE-OUTOU
KOMALAGNA - BOTA
KOMBELO

KOMBOULANI

KONDE LUZOLO KWA NZAM
KONGOU - NGOUNDE
KOSSIANGBA - ISSAKA
KOSSINGOU
KOYANDONGA - NGBOUTA
KOYAWEDA GREGUEMOU
KPEKERE

LAGNASSA

Adélia Luisa Carelle
Euphraim

Dechance Juvenal
Penina

Flora Salwa

Mathilde Mardoufa

Awa

Jordane

Fortuna Lof

Gaspard

Marcelin Essien

Gabriel

Isséne Amar

Reddy Samson Alvaraise
Ramadan - Carl - Max
Nai Bedina

Karl Sylver

Othniel - Eureucca - Wesney
Ghislain Welcome Gaus
Sydney Herbert
Manuella Charnnelle Rosiana
Cherubin Christ
Mathurina Priscille
Naomie - Marlyse
Francoise Alida

Glory Praise

Jospin

Herbert

Jean Médard

Merlin Francklyn
Brunelle Tania

Lil Igor

Dieu - Merci

SESSION DE JUIN 2024

Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable

Passable

Page 5 sur 14



24355 LODOBONA Elkana - Potiphar Passable

24358 LOMBE ZANZA - YASSINGO Fabiola Antoinette Passable
24369 MAHAMAT KHALID Passable
24374  MAIDOU Caroline Danielle Passable
24378  MAKOKPALA - MAHOUNDJO Chancella - Progéniture Passable
24381  MALELA - MAGONDA Fernande Christabelle Passable
24383 MALENDOMA Prince Bonheur Passable
24478  MIANGO - OGOULA Andrée - Michelle Passable
24482  MODONAMSSE-POUNGUINZ Ephrem Passable
24493 MOLOGODO Perside Fidelia Passable
24495 MOMBI-NGBANDERI Sebastien Christ L R Passable
24507 MOSSEKPIANDE Dreyffus Aurelien Passable
24518 MOUSTAPHA Léonce Désiré - Assald Passable
24526  N'VOUNI Princia - Triphene Passable
24539 NAMGUEREOUI Dieu Béni Passable
24548  NDABISSI Bénicia de Gloire Passable
24549  NDAHODET Nathiva Ketura Passable
24552  NDANDAPA Steve Levis Josias Passable
24562  NDIMASSI - WABIKIA Gonaelle - Bernice Passable
24570 NDODEKO Abdel Azize Passable
24572  NDOIDE Bénicia foxi Passable
24586  NECKZI - BILAL Denis Passable
24595 NGANAMON Christian Rameaux Passable
24598 NGANAWARA NDAERE Stéphanie Eliame Passable
24602 NGAR-YO Déborah Gloria Passable
24603 NGATOUA Derline Junior Juvenal Passable
24613 NGBOKOLI Jules Dieu Merci Passable
24626  NGONZILA-WONZOUMBA Helena Sabrina Bien

24629 NGOUAYE Manacet Sylvanus Clovis Passable
24635 NGOUNZOGA - MANDABA Ange Gabriella Passable
24637 NGOYOS Sara Passable
24638 NGOZO Israel Kwalne Sivane Passable
24650 NGUINDA Theresia Achabia Passable
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24654  NINGABE

24659 NOUNGOUPA

24676 NZOYENLODE

24682 ONDOA

24684  ONDOUA

24688  OTIKPO-SANA

24689 OTTO - MOMOPITA

24706 OUOKO-BOUDONNET

24724  PENDA

24766  SANGAMA KONZA

24767  SANI - YANDE

24812  SOURAYA

24815  TACKIA -

24819 TAMBALLA

24821  TANGOU

24838 TOLEKE

24842  TOTIMBOYE

24855  VICKOS EMBINGUIA

24865 WABIVO

24869 WAKAMBA

24907  YAKIZI-MAIDOU

24936  YANGBENGA

24952  YATANGA

24965 YOMBO-MASSIKINI

24969  ZALLAS

24971  ZAMA-YAMIZI

24975  ZANGBE

24976  ZARAMBOU

24981 ZEMBERT KOSSA
CENTRE N°

Numéro
28745

Nom(s)
PEMONGO

Editée le: 03-aot-24

Marie Abigaelle
Elsa Gloria Miriane
Noella Avila
Mnuella

Roberta Manuella

Winnie Blanche

Solvick Louis - De - Bonheur

Abraham S.

Merlin Dalfani

Guy Pethuel Le Bonheur
Aurel Saint Laurent
Ibrahim Hamza

Bergina - Fidélia
Chancelvie Kevine Jupsie
Gauthier - Chanel

John Destroys

Erast Edwige

Alexis Kaze Alexandre
Jephté Kim

Dieu Béni Djeffy

Héritier Papouse
Eugénie Dorcas Nahomie
Barbara

Vianney

Espoir Forteresse
Adorée Merveille
Renoud Antelme
Rebecca Junica

Héritier

20 Lycée de Mbaiki
ETABLISSEMENT: Lycée de Mbaiki Série B

Prénom(s)

Josué Anderson

SESSION DE JUIN 2024

Passable
Passable
Passable
Assez-Bien
Assez-Bien
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable

Passable

Mention

Passable
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CENTRE N°

ETABLISSEMENT:

23 Lvcée de Bouar

LYCEE SAINTE JEANNE ANTIDE THOURET Série B

Numeéro Nom(s) Prénom(s) Mention
28280 BEYASSI Nelie-Merveille Assez-Bien
28283 DHEDAH NUDJUNARAI Goretti Aux-anges Passable
28284  IMAKA Epiphanie-Belvia Achileine Assez-Bien
28285 KAKALA CONGO Charide Préfina Passable
28286 KEREHOULE Chérubin-Aimerson Assez-Bien
28289 NGUEREMI Arthur Passable
28291 SAKOMBO Marie Pascale-Lue-Divine Passable
28294  ZARI SATOU Ben-Sonia-Dorcas Assez-Bien
28321 ALIDOU Mahamat-Nour Passable
28342 BERA Calixte Victorien Passable
28367 DOTOUA Salomon Passable
28385 IKAMBA Edwige Passable
28400 LAGAMA Ephrem Passable
28418 MELENDJOU Bernicia Nadéege Passable
28428 NAMKOMOKOINA Ismaél Passable
28438 NGAIMBANGO Awal- Aboubakar Passable
28448 NGUELEMALE Stella Passable
28454 NOUDJOUGOTO-MBATEL Lemercier Passable
28470  SEMITE Beranger Passable
28473  SINAKOLO Océane-Lois Passable
28507 YONGORO - LAMU Alexandre — Snigad Passable
28548 LEOTOU Belvia Mirabelle Passable

CENTRE N° 26 Lycee de Berberati

ETABLISSEMENT: Lycée B.Boganda de Berbérati Série B

Numéro  Nom(s) Prénom(s) Mention
30033 NGANZA MBASSAKOU Prosperine Audrey Passable

ETABLISSEMENT: Lycée B.Boganda de Berbérati Série B

Numéro Nom(s) Prénom(s) Mention
29903 ABO Jordy Passable

Editée le: 03-aolt-24 SESSION DE JUIN 2024 Page 8 sur 14



29906
29914
29915
29916
29919
29925
29952
29972
29976
29984
29986
29987
29990
29995
30003
30004
30013
30016
30025
30029
30031
30035
30036
30045
30047
30051
30053
30055
30059
30062
30075
30076
30080

Editée le:

AKE-TENDENGUE
BAGO

BAKALA-DE MBAKO
BAKAMBO

BANGUE

BINOUMBI TCHAMBEADJA

DOUYA LEFIO
KOGBEGBE MBAKIA
KOMBO
KOYANGOUDO

KPALAKPOLO - BEM - NGAN
KPENGUE MBASSAKA

LINEMBENG

MANDAKOUZOU RETCHENE

MBOUTOU YAVOUI
MBOUZOU VOKO
MORIKOBO
NADJINDO
NDOLONGO
NGAIKOUMON
NGAMBESSO
NGBOBANGA
NGOMBA

NZEMBE
OUABANGA
PISSOKALI TAPININI
PYSSARA
REOUMBA

SEBA
SO-DANG-LEMA-NO
YANIBENE
YASSERANDJI
YORO

03-ao(it-24

Priscilla Naomie
Bogard Fortunus
Precis Christian
Ben-Christ

Line Ornella
Axel Onesine
Ephrem Jospin
Christ Bonheur
Lebrun
Perseverance Kevod
Osias

Silas

Guy Gomez
Charly

Armando cedric
Gauthier
Hyacinthe
Fulbert Cyriaque
David

Rodianne Javireine
Fredo

Joel God Froy
Serge Sophonis
Prosper Francklin
Guershon Dieu Merci
Chadila

Tatiana Tryphene
Caresse

Fanel Sen-lee
Amon

Naomie Mirabelle

Eraste Moise

Justin Christele Bonheur

SESSION DE JUIN 2024

Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Assez-Bien
Passable
Passable
Passable
Assez-Bien
Assez-Bien
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable

Passable
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30082

ETABLISSEMENT:

ZAOROPA

Numéro
28592

28594
28595
28596
28597
28598
28599
28600
28601
28603
28604
28605
28606
28608
28609
28611
28613
28614

ETABLISSEMENT:

Nom(s)
CAMEGNE

DANGO TOUAKO WAN

DANZE NABEMBE
DANZE PERGOE
DOKO - ABOUBAKAR
GAMANA

GAYE

GNAGANGO
GUEREBELE
KOUANGBA - ZONGA
KOUSSINGAMI
MBERE

MPELO
NGBANDA - OTTO
OUAKEZENDJI
RAMA

TOUTOME
ZIANTHOS

Numéro
28574

28582
28584

ETABLISSEMENT:

Nom(s)
KOBILI

NZAMBASSO
WATA

Numéro
28651

28653
28655
28656
28664

Editée le:

Nom(s)
BAYE'EZE

DENAMNGANE NADIMA

DONGUE
GBANOUKOLO-PITET

MBOUTOU-BOULOUBALE

03-ao(it-24

SESSION DE JUIN 2024

Dieu Merci Elohim

Prénom(s)

Sezin Dieu Beni

Gil — Christ Castellin
Rollande

Dimitrie

Tersis - Claudel

Natuel Horeb Joss

Sido

Marlyse Doris
Meschac

Melvine - Triphene
Erica Prefna Antoneolla Jemima
Jérémie

Kerene — Merveille
Jemima Priscilla
Imelda - Neryse
Jefferson Ulrich Francis
Landry Steve

Préfna — La Ressuscité

Prénom(s)
Franck Othniel
Zoate Eusébe

Atanaze

Prénom(s)

Brice Gonzales
Henriella Diamonica
Kaleb Audrin

Pétula

Jésus-Chrispin Jefferson

Passable

Lycée Saint Marcelin Champagnat Série B

Mention
Assez-Bien
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Assez-Bien
Assez-Bien
Passable
Passable
Assez-Bien
Assez-Bien

Passable

Lycée Privée le BERGER de Berberati Série B

Mention
Passable
Passable

Passable

COMPLEXE SACRE CCEUR DE BERBERATI Série B

Mention

Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable

Passable
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28667
28670
28681

ETABLISSEMENT:

NGBONGUI
OUEFIO
ZOUNGADE

Numéro  Nom(s)
29883 WAZI
CENTRE N°

ETABLISSEMENT:

Numéro
28862

28863
28864
28879
28885
28896
28899
28902
28904
28910
28911
28914
28915
28916
28924
28929
28931
28934
28935
28946
28949
28951
28956
28959

Editée le:

Nom(s)
AHAMAT

AHEMBIN BANGUE
ALENGUERE
DAMBOUYASSI
EBESSIDO

GOYINDEU MOUTCHOUYEK

KELYA MADIBOTE
KOMONGO
KOSSIHONDJI
LETO-OUADEPO
LINGOUPOU
LOUKMANE
MADOLINGOU
MAHAMAT
MBREKOPOU
NDAPOUNENDJI
NDENTA
NGABADA KETTE
NGAIBONA KOMSONA
OUYAMBA TAHIRI
POUNELENGOA
POUNENDJI
ROUKAYA
TCHABACHIMI

03-ao(it-24

Karl Ludamor

Elsie Chrisolite

Christine Francisca Gemima

Prénom(s)
Jephté Claver

42 Lycée de Bambari

Lycée de Bambari Série B

Prénom(s)

Adam Idriss

Reine Anita
Manuella Syntiche
Jolidon Borel
Ghislain Marius
Oscar

Galy Adelin

Guy Luccin

Belvia Francine
Bienfait Messi Noél
Constance Princia Winnie
Mahamat

Maximin Paterne
Tidjani

Michaél Dieu Merci
Lydiane

Sergy Miguel

Aimé Josias
Naomie Justancia P
Bénicia

Princillia Brunelle
Nardan Félix
Zouberou

Nelson

SESSION DE JUIN 2024

Passable

Passable

Passable

Lycée Saint André de Berberati Série B

Mention

Passable

Mention
Passable
Passable
Passable
Assez-Bien
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Assez-Bien
Passable
Assez-Bien
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Assez-Bien
Passable
Passable

Passable
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28960
28967
28972
28974
28977
29002
29003
29004
29006
29009
29012
29016
29017
29018
29050

CENTRE N° 45 Lvycée Ouadda Dijallé de Bria

TCHEKOUDOUPOU
TRO-TOKOTO
YETIKO
YONO-ANGAIDA
ZOUMATCHI
GBAKO
GBREKOYAMBA
GOUYINDE-HANDING
KAKOPANDE
KOROYONDO
NGBENGAMBRE
SETEYE

TAGBA-YASSI-GUINE-HOMB

TCHAKA SANDJABA
BEKOY

ETABLISSEMENT:

Numéro  Nom(s)
27902 ENDJIHOMATCHI LETIZI
27906 GONEBANGUI AYELE
27907 IBRAHIM - ALI
27919 NOURAL
27923 SERENGAI-KODANE
27954 DEHABA KAMAL
27958 KOUMBOUTOU-VICKOMO
CENTRE N°

ETABLISSEMENT:

Numéro
29088

29096
29098
29102

Editée le:

Nom(s)
ANIKPARA

BANGASSOU
BANGBANZ|
BAZI

03-ao(it-24

Ludovic Méthode
Parfait Cyprien Ferry
Messie Juste
Thibaut

Jeannie Didiane
Gervais Prince
Providence Sylvia Divine
Roselita Inés

Abib Owen H.

Guy Pépin

Dieu Besquine
Bernard Lemercier
Rita Grace

Ludovic

Schalom Off-Man

Lycée Djallé de Bria Série B

Prénom(s)
Lionel

Sadrac Audrin
Sanda

Houda

Majolie Opélie
Adoum

Lucia

46 Lycée de Bangassou

Prénom(s)
Léaticia-Loic-Fernadeze
Céphas-ChristophéreM
Eugene-Valeur

Benitence-Souverain

SESSION DE JUIN 2024

Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable

Passable

Mention
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable

Passable

Lycée Moderne de Bangassou Serie B

Mention

Passable
Passable
Passable

Passable

Page 12 sur 14



29115
29118
29119
29123
29126
29127
29148
29149
20172
20181
29184
29186
29189
29191
29193
29200
29214
29223
29233
29236
29241
29242
29247
29249
29251
29265
29268
20322
29324
29329
29331
29338
29339

Editée le:

DAKAMBA
DARADOU
DAVOUROU
DEYONGO
EGUETTE-MOUNET
FANE

HOTTO
ISAMAEL-MAHAMAT
KOYAMBE
LEMBO-KOYAGUEGNE
LINGUINZA
LONGO-NZAPA
MANZA
MASS-HOUD
MBAMABALY-KONGO
MELLOT
NDAKPO-PALATA
NGBOGO-SAMBADE
NGUEWE

ONGABA
SABOUNDOU
SAMBE-KOKESSE
SOUNGOWAN
TONGOU
WOSSIMBA-YAMBAMBA
ZABA-KOUDOU
ZODOUNET
ANIGNASSI
BANDOUKA
BIZOWE

DECUGIS BOGALE
KOMOUNGA

Marléne-Ketura-Erica
Belfort-Déroch

Prince Linguistique
Merline
Dieu-Merci-Placide
Raison-Héritier
Ange-Eloge

Atair

Fred-Dimitri
Euphra-Jocelin
Nathan
Marie-Annongia
Jerry-Shalom
Mahamat
Jesus-Martial
Edom-Merveil-De-Dieu
Christian-Darius
Alban-Jetai-Adoré
Aristide

Brayane
Gino-Ebenezer
Max-Elysée
Dieu-m'aide-Héritier
Aubin-Oblack
Daniella-Urleine
Chrisos-Aimé
Héritier-Diesse-Gaius
Ulrich Séraphin Ghislain
Esdras

Viviane Carine

Alpha Béni

Romaric

KOSSOMBOI KOUMOBONIA  Chérubin Ignace de Dieu

03-ao(it-24

SESSION DE JUIN 2024

Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Assez-Bien
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Assez-Bien
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable

Assez-Bien
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29350
29354
29356
29360
29361
29362
29363
39023
39025
39028
39052

NZONIBETINZAPA
PAOUALA

SELLY

YAMALE

YANGOU
YASSOGNI
YMOINO
GUERENGBO-PINA

GUEWENY-NGOUANDJIKA

IMBASSA

YAMOZOUNGOU-DOUNGO

Princia Laurentine

Passable

Sainte Celineieu Merci Merveille de D Passable

Tony Gebranne
Célestin Sem Igor

Didier

Débora Valensia Jasmine

Psaume 23 Valeri Esteve

Armand-Stéve
Frédéric
Manuella-Flore

Maiva-Jaebets

CENTRE N° 49 Lvcée de Mobave

ETABLISSEMENT:

Numéro
27850

27852
27856
27857
27858
27860

Nom(s)
AZOU GOZAMBA

GBONDOMI
LEKEBANGA
MOHAMED
NGAYA ZADANGA
NZOBA ALIGNE

Editée le: 03-aot-24

Lycée de Mobaye Série B

Prénom(s)

Rufin Merveil
Josué Prosper
Serge

Abdoul Rachid
Lebrass Apollos

Christ

SESSION DE JUIN 2024

Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable

Passable

Mention
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable

Assez-Bien
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